



Signature

चेतावनी

कृपया जो भी देश में भी आपका फोन नं. मिलने वाला कहीं प्रस्ताव/ऑफर/प्रस्तावना, जैसे कॉल, विडियो, मैसेज पर प्रस्ताव, बैंक की प्रस्ताव, यात्रा के प्रस्ताव, उपाययन योजना के प्रस्ताव, प्रिंटी प्रॉडिफिड डिपॉजिट/प्रस्तावों में प्रस्ताव के प्रस्ताव और ऐसे ही अन्य प्रकार के कहीं प्रस्तावों से सावधान रहें।

WARNING

Beware of fictitious offers, IndusGross/SMS about lottery winnings, cheap fund offers, employment offers, scholarship offers, offer of admission to reputed universities abroad and similar such offers from fraudsters within the country or from abroad.

उपयोगी सूचना / USEFUL TIPS :

1. अपने खाते के बारे में कहीं भी अनजान व्यक्ति से जानकारी न दें।
Remember your Name and email id for getting information about your account.
2. अपने खाते के बारे में किसी भी अनजान व्यक्ति से जानकारी न दें।
You may call Tollfree number for inquiry etc.
3. फ्रीडॉम फंड में अपने खाते का संख्या न दें।
Get passbook updated regularly.
4. खाते की संख्या से कोई भी अनजान व्यक्ति से जानकारी न दें।
Issue Standing Instructions whenever possible.
5. यात्राएं न करें।
Do not get signature anywhere in passbook.
6. इन सभी सुझावों का पालन करें।
We welcome your suggestions.
7. खाते पर किसी भी प्रकार की अनजान सूचनाओं से सावधान रहें।
Contact branch manager in case of extraordinary value added service.
8. खाते की संख्या न दें, कहीं भी न दें।
Do not tell any to false promises, beware of dubious schemes.
9. अपना खाते खाते की जानकारी/संख्या न दें। और खाते, ए.टी.एम. शीट पर सुरक्षा कार्ड/संख्या न दें।
Please do not disclose your Account details/Account Number User Id and Password/ATM Debit card/Credit card/ Mobile Banking/ Personal Information to any person.

Confidential

आर्यवर्त बैंक



ARYAVART BANK

Br. Name : **JVAS VIKAS LOHIYAPURAM** Fol ID: 64030
 Br. Address : **A.Y. LOHIYAPURAM COLONY, BAREILLY, FARUKABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, 205625**
 Br. Tel. :- **1368808402**
 IFSC Code : **KTI00ARYABR**
 MICR Code : **105448805**
 Customer Id : **100289057** - **Cast. Mob: +917007193351**
 Account No. : **4402101100000856**
I. SUREKA MAURYA O/O SUREKA MAURY

Occupation : **STUDENT**
 Address : **BLOCK BAREILLY COLONY, FARUKABAD, FARUKABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, 205625**

Operational Inst: **SELF**
 Nomination : **Not Regd.**
 A/c Open Dt.: **24-12-2012**
 Pan No : **POKMG0**

Sopur's Maurya



दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक नं. Cheque No.
16-12-2019	REFTD	84025
21-12-2019	CRDR//79817/SINFP131	
21-12-2019	TREASURY SERVICES PVT LTD	84029
24-12-2019	CRDR//16213/01033004	
26-12-2019	BY CASH	
27-12-2019	SAPNA MAURYA	
28-12-2019	Int:28-12-2019/30-09-2019	84030
28-12-2019	CRDR//9178/SACR1709	
03-01-2020	ED1008203937665	
09-01-2020	CRDR//13156/SINFP131	
10-01-2020	Quarterly SMS Charges	
10-01-2020	CRDR//16046/SIAMPK01	
10-01-2020	CRDR//16613/SIAMPK01	

Dr. Amt. Withdrawn	Cr. Amt. Deposited	शेष Balance	रिसेप्ट Initials
28,000.00		37,749.38	
3,000.00		34,749.38	
11,000.00		23,749.38	
5,000.00		18,749.38	
	3,000.00	21,749.38	
10,000.00		11,749.38	
	115.00	11,864.38	
1,000.00		10,864.38	
	46,522.00	57,426.38	
5,000.00		52,426.38	
11.80		52,414.58	
10,000.00		42,414.58	
10,000.00		32,414.58	
		21,384.40	
8,000.00		13,384.40	
4,023.60		9,360.80	
9.44		9,351.36	
5,023.60		4,327.76	
9.44		4,318.32	
4,023.60		329.72	
1,023.60		1,211.12	
1,023.60	1,000.00	211.12	
	47,936.00	48,133.51	

Sapna Maurya